
     SUTHERLAND SHIRE COUNCIL TENTATIVE INDUCTION PROGRAM AND COUNCIL 

MEETING DATES (2024/2025)  

 

Day Date Time  Item 

Thursday  10/10/2024 3:00pm – 6:30pm  Afternoon Orientation  

Thursday 10/10/2024 6:30pm  Extraordinary Council Meeting  
 

Friday  11/10/2024 9:30am – 11:30am Mayor and Deputy Mayor morning 
Induction  

Monday 14/10/2024 6:00pm – 8:30pm  Evening Induction 

Monday 21/10/2024 3:30pm – 5:30pm  Afternoon Induction 

Monday  21/10/2024 6:30pm  First Ordinary Council Meeting  

Friday – 
Sunday  

25th – 27th Oct   Councillor Team Building and 
Leadership Program  
 

Monday 28/10/2024 6:15pm – 9:00pm Evening Induction 

Monday 04/11/2024 6:15pm – 9:00pm  Evening Induction  

Saturday 09/11/2024 9:00am – 4:00pm Strategy Workshop  

Monday 11/11/2024 6:30pm  Second Ordinary Council Meeting  

Sunday 
Tuesday  

17th – 19th Nov  LGNSW Conference (Tamworth) 

Monday 25/11/2024 6:30pm  Evening Induction / Councillor Briefing 
OR Standing Committees  
  

Monday 02/12/2024 6:30pm Council Briefing   

Monday 09/12/2024 6:30pm Council Meeting 

Friday  07/02/2025 9:00am – 4:00pm   Councillor Induction Program  

Friday 14/02/2025 9:00am – 4:00pm   Councillor Induction Program  
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